e

500/450
CHEVROLET
Corsa Utility
Prizm
CITROEN
Saxo [S8]
Saxo [S8]
DAEWOO
Musso [FJ]
HONDA
Civic Aerodeck [MB/MC]
Civic CRX [EG/EH]
Civic Fastback [MA]
Civic Fastback [MB/MC]
Civic Hatchback  [EG/EH]
Civic Hatchback  [EJ/EK]
Civic Sedan [EG/EH]
Civic Sedan [EJ/EK]
Insight Coupé [ZE]
Integra Type R [DC]
Logo
HYUNDAI
Accent [LC]
Accent [X3]

Accent Hatchback [LC]

Accent Hatchback [X3]
Elantra [HD]
Elantra [J1]
Elantra [J2]
Elantra [HD]
Elantra Hatchback [XD]
Excel [X3]
Excel Hatchback [X3]
Lantra [J1]
Lantra [J2]
Lantra Kombi [J2]
Pony [X3]
Verna [LC]
MAZDA

RX-8 [FE/SE]
MG

ZS

MITSUBISHI

Colt [CA/CC; C5]
Lancer [C6/CT7]
Lancer [CA/CB/CD]
Lancer Hatchback [C6/C7]
Lancer Sedan [CA/CB/CD]
Lancer Station [CA/CB/CD]
Wagon

NISSAN

3502 [233]
350 Z Cabriolet  [Z33]
350 Z Coupé [233]
Micra [K11E]
Micra [K11E]
Pulsar [N15]
Pulsar Hatchback [N15]
OPEL

Agila [A]
Corsa [C]
Tigra TwinTop [B]
PEUGEOT

106 [S1]
106 [s2]
106 [s2]
ROVER
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Serie 400

Serie 400 Coupé

Serie 400 Tourer

SEAT

Inca [6K9]
SMART (MCQ)
Roadster [452]
Roadster Coupé [452]
SSANGYONG

Musso [MJ]
SUBARU

Legacy [BC/BF/BJ]
SUZUKI

Baleno Hatchback

Baleno Sedan
Baleno Wagon

Swift Hatchback [EA]
Swift Sedan [EA]
Wagon R+ [EM]
Wagon R+ [MM]
X-90

TAGAZ

Road Partner [P400; P600]
TOYOTA

Corolla [E10]
Corolla [E11]
Corolla [E10]
Hatchback

Corolla [E11]
Hatchback

Corolla Liftback  [E10]
Corolla Liftback  [E11]
Corolla Sedan [E10]
Corolla Sedan [E11]
Corolla Wagon [E10]
Corolla Wagon [E11]
Hiace [LXH, RCH]
Hiace Van [LH, ZH]
Hiace Wagon [LH, ZH]
Paseo [L5]
RAV4 [A1]
RAV4 Cabrio [A1]
Starlet [P8]
Starlet [P9]
VW (VOLKSWAGEN)
Golf Il [1H1]
Golf Il Cabriolet [1E7]
Golf Il Variant [1H5]
Polo Playa [9v4]
Vento [1H2]

©

03.10->
01.89-08.02

02.96-09.99
10.99-09.03

07.93-12.00

03.98-02.01
03.92-12.98
09.94-01.97
09.94-02.01
10.91-09.95
10.95-02.01
10.91-09.95
10.95-02.01
01.00-12.06
01.98-10.01
09.96-06.01

05.99-06.06
04.94-07.99
08.99-06.06
07.94-07.99
09.05->

10.90-04.95
05.95-09.00
06.00-09.06
06.00-09.06
07.94-07.99
11.95-07.99
10.90-04.95
05.95-09.00
05.95-09.00
07.94-07.99
07.99-03.06

04.03-04.12
10.01-05.05

04.88-12.96
04.88-07.95
12.91-12.96
06.92-07.95
01.93-12.96
06.92-09.00

12.03-04.09
06.02-04.09
09.02-04.09
07.00-10.02
08.92-07.00
01.95-08.00
01.95-08.00

06.00-02.08
09.00-09.06
06.04-12.09

09.91-04.96
07.95-09.99
10.99-05.05

02.00-05.05
09.91-03.00
01.97-12.98
09.91-03.00

11.95-06.03

04.03-11.05
04.03-11.05

07.93-12.05
01.89-12.95

04.95-09.05
04.95-09.05
08.96-09.07
01.89-09.95
01.91-09.95
10.96-05.00
05.00-08.08
09.95-08.98

04.08->

05.92-08.98
05.95-08.02
05.92-04.97

05.97-07.01

05.92-05.95
05.97-11.01
05.92-08.97
05.95-08.02
05.92-04.97
04.97-09.01
08.95-08.96
08.89-08.96
08.89-08.96
08.95-08.99
04.94-08.00
11.95-08.00
12.89-01.96
01.96-07.99

11.91-12.97
09.93-04.98
07.93-02.99
10.98-10.02
11.91-12.97



